
MEET OUR SPEAKERS

9:00 AM
9:45 AM 
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Registration & Industry Area Open - coffee, snacks, networking
Meeting Begins
Lunch & Industry Show Case
OPIC AGM

GROWING WITH CONFIDENCE:
MANAGING RISK & OPPORTUNITY

COST
 OPIC MEMBERS - FREE

GENERAL - $40 (INCLUDES LUNCH AND FULL DAY ATTENDANCE)
OPIC AGM ATTENDANCE ONLY- FREE 

REGISTER BY FRIDAY MARCH 27 , 2026TH

Andrea DeGroot
Farm Credit Canada
Succesion Planning

Melissa Corey
Ryan Canada

Grant Opportunities

Kevin Varley
Josslin Insurance

Risk Management Policies

Mark Beaven
EthoGuard
Biosecurity

TUESDAY APRIL 7TH, 2026
MITCHELL GOLF CLUB - 81 FRANCES ST MITCHELL, ON

projects@opic.on.ca519-276-1943www.opic.on.ca



9:00 AM
9:45 AM 
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Registration & Industry Area  - coffee, donuts, networking
Meeting Begins
Lunch & Industry Show Case 
OPIC AGM

VENDOR  REGISTRATION FORM
GROWING WITH CONFIDENCE: MANAGING RISK & OPPORTUNITY

TUESDAY APRIL 7TH, 2026
MITCHELL GOLF CLUB - 81 FRANCES ST MITCHELL, ON

PAYMENT OPTIONS
E TRANSFER TO PROJECTS@OPIC.ON.CA

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: OPIC
BOX 98, STRATFORD, ON N5A 6S8

CREDIT CARD - SUBJECT TO 3% PROCESSING FEE

This year we are excited to offer attendees an industry vendor area. Coffee
and snacks will be offered in the lounge prior to the meeting as well as

dessert and coffee following lunch. 
Vendor Sponsorship
OPIC Members - $150

General - $250
Includes 1 display table, 1 ticket for lunch, banner in lounge and main room

CONTACT PERSON: 

EMAIL: 

PHONE: 

PURCHASE ITEMS VENDOR ADDITIONAL LUNCH TICKET

projects@opic.on.ca519-276-1943www.opic.on.ca


